CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CmM3
Project Name Clays Mill Road Improvement Project
Contractor; CDP Engineers, Inc.
Contract Number and Date: 5029 July 10, 2003
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Criginal Contract Amount: $ 805,000.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount;
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 3 805,000.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 805,000.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 5 262,727.00 32.68%
{Line E/Line D}
F. Amount of This Change Order: 3 73,012.00 9.1%
{Ling F/Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 1,140,739.00
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: Date: < [13fiz.

Reviewed by: Date:

Division Director: Date:




